Position

Senior Director Cert
Resource Specialist
Director

Schl Occupational Therap
Administrator

Spec Ed Transition Specia
Clinical Psychologist
Resource Specialist Hs
Program Specialist Sp Ed
Program Specialist Sp Ed
School Nurse

Program Specialist Sp Ed
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Clinical Social Worker
Administrator
Psychologist
Psychologist

Program Specialist Sp Ed
Admin Secretary/Bil
Psychologist

Special Ed Career Tech

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs

Total Wages

$143,465
$118,800
$114,959
$111,435
$110,858
$104,791
$102,243
$101,185
$98,525
$98,511
$95,075
$94,353
$93,978
$92,451
$92,451
$92,451
$92,159
$91,821
$91,821
$91,821
$91,821
$91,821
$89,902
$87,980
$87,538
$77,187
$75,318
$54,100
$52,150
$51,547

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,973
$19,539
$15,992
$19,379
$9,008
$8,890
$14,938
$17,988
$11,368
$17,459
$8,103
$17,090
$10,957
$7,509
$14,143
$7,509
$14,120
$10,775
$16,865
$10,775
$7,458
$10,775
$10,649
$9,036
$16,527
$6,343
$14,875
$12,894
$8,608
$7,598



Health Technician

Special Ed Enroll Spec
Tchr-Spch Lng Pathologist
Special Ed Enroll Spec
Campus Security Asst
Speech-Lang Pathologist
Clerk Typist Il Bil

Clerk Typist Ill

Clerk Typist Ill
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Attendance Clerk
Psychologist

Clerk Typist Il/Bilingual
Special Ed Career Tech
Teacher Special Day Class
Clerk Typist Il/Bilingual
Psychologist
Psychologist
I.A./Secondary Transition
School Nurse

Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Special Day Class
Psychologist

Teacher Special Day Class
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Special Ed Career Tech

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs

$48,259
$47,114
$46,963
$46,026
$43,332
$33,671
$33,117
$32,474
$31,861
$31,458
$31,437
$30,865
$30,463
$29,956
$29,524
$29,306
$27,468
$27,351
$26,892
$25,980
$23,604
$22,699
$21,531
$20,034
$19,884
$19,884
$19,089
$19,014
$16,436
$15,837
$15,001
$13,186

$8,881
$8,768
$6,652
$14,731
$4,109
$3,985
$3,831
$7,067
$3,686
$3,484
$3,423
$5,563
$3,520
$3,302
$3,617
$3,391
$2,102
$3,756
$5,531
$3,248
$3,091
$4,838
$2,907
$2,774
$2,761
$2,761
$3,576
$1,688
$1,890
$1,789
$0
$1,371



Special Ed Career Tech
School Nurse
Workability Coach
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Program Specialist Sp Ed

Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)

Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)

Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Workability Coach

Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)

Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)

Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs

$13,186
$12,706
$12,320
$12,006
$10,240
$9,304
$7,502
$7,453
$6,613
$6,093
$5,814
$4,917
$4,832
$4,748
$4,663
$4,617
$4,556
$4,493
$4,423
$4,251
$4,200
$3,847
$3,222
$2,120
$2,120
$1,950
$1,727
$1,356
$769
$769
$424
$287

$2,366
$1,626
$0
$52
$1,190
$590
$883
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$243
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$91
$0
$0



