Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Director Cert		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$143,465	\$14,973
Resource Specialist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$118,800	\$19,539
Director		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$114,959	\$15,992
Schl Occupational Therap		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$111,435	\$19,379
Administrator		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$110,858	\$9,008
Spec Ed Transition Specia		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$104,791	\$8,890
Clinical Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$102,243	\$14,938
Resource Specialist Hs		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$101,185	\$17,988
Program Specialist Sp Ed		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$98,525	\$11,368
Program Specialist Sp Ed		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$98,511	\$17,459
School Nurse		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$95,075	\$8,103
Program Specialist Sp Ed		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$94,353	\$17,090
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$93,978	\$10,957
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$92,451	\$7,509
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$92,451	\$14,143
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$92,451	\$7,509
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$92,159	\$14,120
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,821	\$10,775
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,821	\$16,865
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,821	\$10,775
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,821	\$7,458
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,821	\$10,775
Clinical Social Worker		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$89,902	\$10,649
Administrator		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$87,980	\$9,036
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$87,538	\$16,527
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$77,187	\$6,343
Program Specialist Sp Ed		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$75,318	\$14,875
Admin Secretary/Bil		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$54,100	\$12,894
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$52,150	\$8,608
Special Ed Career Tech		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$51,547	\$7,598

Special Ed Career Tech	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$13,186	\$1,371
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$15,001	\$1,785
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$15,837	\$1,890
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$16,436	\$1,890
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$19,014	\$3,576
Psychologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$19,089	\$3,576
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$19,884	\$2,761
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$19,884	\$2,774
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$20,034	\$2,774
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$21,531	\$2,907
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$22,699	\$4,838
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$23,604	\$3,240
School Nurse	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$25,980	\$3,248
I.A./Secondary Transition	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$26,892	\$5,730
Psychologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$27,351	\$3,756
Psychologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$27,468	\$2,102
Clerk Typist II/Bilingual	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$29,306	\$3,391
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$29,524	\$3,617
Special Ed Career Tech	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$29,956	\$3,302
Clerk Typist II/Bilingual	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$30,463	\$3,520
Psychologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$30,865	\$5,563
Attendance Clerk	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$31,437	\$3,423
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$31,458	\$3,484
Clerk Typist III	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$31,861	\$3,686
Clerk Typist III	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$32,474	\$7,067
Clerk Typist III Bil	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$33,117	\$3,831
Speech-Lang Pathologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$33,671	\$3,985
Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$43,332	\$4,109
Special Ed Enroll Spec	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$46,026	\$14,731
Tchr-Spch Lng Pathologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$46,963	\$6,652
Special Ed Enroll Spec	Compton Unified	Special Needs Special Needs	\$47,114	\$8,768

Special Ed Career Tech	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$13,186	\$2,366
School Nurse	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$12,706	\$1,626
Workability Coach	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$12,320	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$12,006	\$52
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$10,240	\$1,190
Program Specialist Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$9,304	\$590
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$7,502	\$883
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$7,453	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$6,613	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$6,093	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$5,814	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,917	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,832	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,748	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,663	\$0
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,617	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,556	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,493	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,423	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,251	\$0
Workability Coach	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,200	\$0
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$3,847	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$3,222	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$2,120	\$243
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$2,120	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$1,950	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$1,727	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$1,356	\$0
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$769	\$0
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$769	\$91
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$424	\$0
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$287	\$0